
Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

                                           
 

 

Driver Name :  (2) Shri Santosh Choudhary –               Bus No. –   MP-09FA- 5572 

             (1) Shri Ravi Rathore –                Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4890 

                         (3) Shri Mohammad Firoz–               Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4387 

                                     G-47                    G-39                     G-34            

S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1.  Pragati Nagar Ring Road (Start) 7.00 9.00     

2.  CAT Chouraha (Start)     6.55 9.00 

3.  Hawa Bungla (CAT Road)     6.58 9.05 

4.  Gopur Chowki (Ring Road) 7.02 9.05     

5.  Jarolia Market 7.03 9.06     

6.  Sai Dwar     6.59 9.07 

7.  Relax Garden     7.00 9.08 

8.  Sudama Nagar Ring Road 7.04 9.07     

9.  Footi Kothi Chouraha  7.05 9.08   7.03 9.10 

10.  Suruchi Garden 7.05 9.08     

11.  Reliance fresh footi kothi chouraha     7.04 9.11 

12.  Chandan Nagar Thana (Start)   7.05 9.05   

13.  Shankar Kirana Gumasta Nagar 7.07 9.13 7.07 9.07   

14.  Gumasta Nagar Shiv Mandir   7.08 9.08   

15.  Gumasta Nagar Chouraha 7.08 9.14 7.09 9.09   

16.  Charumedicoz (Kothari Clinic)  7.10 9.15 7.10 9.10   

17.  Ranjit Hanuman     7.06 9.12 

18.  Dravid Nagar 7.11 9.16 7.12 9.12   

19.  Usha Nagar     7.07 9.13 

20.  Mhow Naka Shiv Mandir 7.12 9.18 7.13 9.33   

21.  Mhow Naka Chouraha     7.08 9.15 

22.  Old GDC Jairampur Colony 

Chouraha 
    7.09 9.17 

23.  Collector Chauraha   7.15 9.15   

24.  Palsikar Chauraha       

25.  Juni Indore Bridge   7.17 9.17   

26.  Sindhi Colony     7.12 9.22 

27.  Ashok Nagar Bhauwarkua Main R. 7.20 9.25     

28.  Bhauwarkua Chouraha 7.21 9.27 7.22 9.25 7.15 9.25 

29.  Navlakha Chouraha       

30.  Nemawar Road     7.16 9.30 

31.  Teen Imli     7.17 9.31 

32.  Musakhedi      7.20 9.35 

33.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

        Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of 

the arrival of the bus. 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

 

 

Driver Name : (1) Shri Onkarlal Choudhary –                        Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4892 

                        (2) Shri Gautam Nagar–                          Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1691 
                         

                                                       G-41                              G-7                           
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift  IInd Shift 

  Arrival (a.m.) Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1.  Kila Maidan (Start)   7.00 9.00 

2.  Banganga Stop Old Naka (Start) 6.50 9.10   

3.  Sangam Nagar   7.05 9.05 

4.  Khada Ganpati   7.05 9.05 

5.  Mahesh Gard Line Petrol Pump   7.06 9.07 

6.  Marimata Chouraha 7.00 9.10 7.10 9.10 

7.  Agniban Press Chouraha 7.08 9.18 7.13 9.18 

8.  Rajkumar Bridge (Vallabh Nagar) 7.10 9.20 7.15 9.20 

9.  Malwa Mill   7.20 9.25 

10.  Ranisati Gate 7.15 9.25   

11.  City Office Chouraha 7.16 9.26 7.22 9.26 

12.  Janjirwala Chouraha 7.17 9.27 7.23 9.27 

13.  Mahidpurwala Chouraha 7.18 9.28 7.25 9.28 

14.  Palasia Thana 7.20 9.30 7.27 9.30 

15.  Khajrana Chouraha 7.25 9.35 7.32 9.35 

16.  Malvi Petrol Pump 7.30 9.40 7.37 9.40 

17.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

 

                Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

 
 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2        Transport Officer 
          Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

Driver Name : (1) Shri D.Makwana  –                  MP-09 FA-3944, 
        (2) Jeevan S Thakur-                    MP-09 FA-1525 

                         (3) Shri Praveen Yadav . –         MP-09 FA-1081 
         

                                                      G-30                    G-17                      G-16                               
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival (a.m.) 

1.  RTO (Start) 7.10 9.10     

2.  Lokmanya Nagar 7.12 9.12     

3.  Vinay Nagar  7.13 9.13     

4.  Keshar Bag Railway 

Bridge 

7.15 9.15     

5.  Kodariya (Mhow) 

Start 

    6.15 - 

6.  Dreamland Square     6.25 8.50 

7.  Hotel Shyam Vilas 

Palace 
    6.35 8.55 

8.  Hari Phatak Railway 

Crossing 
    6.40 9.00 

9.  Rau Bypass     6.45 9.15 

10.  Rau A.B. Road Bus 

Stand 
    6.50 9.17 

11.  Silicon City     6.55 9.20 

12.  IPS College   7.10 9.20 7.00 - 

13.  Kandhari Julewala 

A.B. Road 
    - - 

14.  Rajendra Nagar 

Thana Start 

  7.15 9.25 - - 

15.  Bijalpur Chouraha   7.17 9.27   

16.  Gadbadi Pooliya   7.20 9.30   

17.  
Choithram Mandi 

Chouraha 
7.20 9.20     

18.  Rajiv Gandhi Chouraha 7.22 9.32 7.22 9.32   

19.  Vishnupuri Chouraha 7.25 9.35 7.25 9.35   

20.  Bhawarkua Chouraha 7.26 9.36 7.26 9.36   

21.  Indrapuri  7.27 9.37 7.27 9.37   

22.  Asharam Bapu 

Chouraha 
7.28 9.38 7.28 9.38   

23.  SDPS College 7.30 9.40     

24.  Teen Imali Square   7.30 9.40   

25.  Khandwa Naka 

Chouraha 
7.32 9.42     

26.  Mushakhedi Square   7.32 9.42   

27.  Pipliya Hana Square   7.35 9.45   

28.  Limbodi Gate Rani 

Bagh 
7.36 9.46     

29.  Tejaji Nagar 7.40 9.50   - 9.40 

30.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 
 

         Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

 
                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

(1) Shri Kayyum Khan  -Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1063,                                                                                                  

(2) Shri Jeevan S Chavda- Bus No.-  MP-09 FA 1524 

                         

  G-15                     G-18 

Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the 

bus. 

 

 

 

S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) 

1.  
Raj Complex Annapurna 

Road ( Mhow Naka Start ) 
7.05 9.05   

2.  Sachidnand Nagar 7.06 9.06   

3.  Dashera Maidan 7.07 9.07   

4.  Bank Colony Chouraha 7.08 9.08   

5.  Anapurna Mandir 7.10 9.10   

6.  Mishra Nagar 7.12 9.12   

7.  Chanankya Puri Chouraha 7.15 9.15 7.15 9.15 

8.  Vaishali Nagar Chouraha 7.17 9.17 7.17 9.17 

9.  
Rajendra Nagar Railway 

Station 
7.23 9.23 7.23 9.23 

10.  Rajendra Nagar Dutt Mandir 7.25 9.25 7.25 9.25 

11.  Reti Mandi Chouraha 7.30 9.30 7.30 9.30 

12.  
Kandhari Julewala A.B. 

Road 
7.31 9.31 7.31 9.31 

13.  
Rajendra Nagar Thana 

Start 
7.35 9.35 7.35 9.35 

14.  Bijalpur Chouraha 7.35 9.35 7.35 9.35 

15.  
Choithram Mandi 

Chouraha 
7.37 9.37 7.37 9.37 

16.  Rajiv Gandhi Chouraha 7.38 9.38 7.38 9.38 

17.  Vishnupuri Chouraha   7.39 9.39 

18.  Gurudwara A.B. Road 7.39 9.39   

19.  Bhawarkua Chouraha   7.40 9.40 

20.  Indrapuri   7.41 7.41 

21.  Asharam Bapu Chouraha 7.40 9.40 7.42 9.42 

22.  Teen Imali Square     

23.  Mushakhedi Square     

24.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.10 8.10 10.10 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

 

Driver Name : (1) Shri Ghanshyam Chouhan                            Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-5571 

                        (2) Shri Murarilal ji Mandloi–                   Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1521 

(3) Shri Gajju Limanpure–                              Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4889 
                         

                                 G-38                          G-21                       G-49                    
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift  IInd Shift 

  
Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1. Acropolis College   6.00 8.10   

2. Gandhi Nagar (Start) 6.50 9.00     

3. Aerodrum Thana 6.55 9.05     

4. Vidhya Dham 6.57 9.07     

5. Kalani Nagar 7.00 9.10     

6. Shikshak Nagar 7.02 9.12     

7. Ramchand Nagar Petrol Pump 

(Start) 7.03 9.13   7.05 9.15 

8. Bada Ganpati 7.07 9.17   7.07 9.17 

9. Rajmohalla Chouraha Petrol 

Pump (Start) 
  7.10 9.20 7.10 9.20 

10. Malganj Chouraha   7.13 9.23 7.13 9.23 

11. Narsingh Bazar Chouraha   7.14 9.24 7.14 9.24 

12. Bartanbazar Chouraha   7.15 9.25 7.15 9.25 

13. Gurudwara Jawaharmarg    7.17 9.27 7.17 9.27 

14. Saifi Hotel   7.23 9.33 7.23 9.33 

15. Patel Bridge   7.25 9.35 7.25 9.35 

16. Patel Pratima   7.27 9.37 7.27 9.37 

17. Shrimaya Hotel Madhumilan 

Chou. 
  7.30 9.40 7.30 9.40 

18. Dhakkanwala Kua 7.32 9.42 7.31 9.41 7.31 9.41 

19. Kanadia Bypass 7.45 9.45 7.45 10.55 7.45 10.45 

20. Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

 

      Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                   Transport Officer 
          Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

 
 

Driver Name :    (1) Shri Rajendra Choudhary –             Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4390 

 (2) Shri Lakhan Thakur  –             Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-5573 

 (3) Shri Ishtikhar Hussain –             Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-0476 
                       

                                                 G-36                  G-46                    G-5              
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift  IInd 

Shift 

Ist Shift  IInd 

Shift 

Ist Shift  IInd 

Shift 

  Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1.  Bapat Chouraha (Start) 7.30 9.30 7.48 9.48   

2.  Maruti Nagar Chouraha 7.32 9.32     

3.  ITI Back Side 7.35 9.35     

4.  Clerk Colony 7.37 9.37     

5.  Gori Nagar 7.40 9.40     

6.  ITI Front Side 7.42 9.42     

7.  Hera Nagar 7.45 9.45     

8.  MR-10 Chouraha 7.46 9.46     

9.  Heera Nagar Thana 7.47 9.47     

10.  
Front side of Hotel Landmark 

Fortune 
  7.50 9.50   

11.  Bhandari Hospital    7.51 9.51   

12.  Vijay Nagar Thana 7.55 9.55 7.53 9.53   

13.  Hotel Redisson 7.56 9.56 7.55 9.55   

14.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

                Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

 

 

 

 

             Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                 Transport Officer 
                    Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

Driver Name : (1) Shri Ranjeet Patel –   Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1054 

                        (2) Shri Rajesh Patel –       Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4891 

                        (3) Shri Champalal  –       Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4891 
                       

                                      G-13                              G-40                           G-24 
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift  IInd Shift 

  Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival (a.m.) Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1.  
Niranjanpur Chouraha 

(Start) 
  7.20 9.20 

  

2.  Nyay Nagar Bridge   7.25 9.25   

3.  Scheme No. 54 Main Road   7.30 9.30   

4.  Rajshree Hospital   7.31 9.31   

5.  Food Land   7.32 9.32   

6.  Sica School   7.34 9.34   

7.  Ashish Nursing Home   7.35 9.35   

8.  Scheme No. 74 Main Road   7.36 9.36   

9.  
Nepaniya City Bus Stop 

(Start) 
7.25 9.25   

  

10.  Samar Park 7.27 9.27     

11.  Tulsi Nagar 7.28 9.28     

12.  Mahalaxmi Nagar 7.30 9.30     

13.  
Hotel Infinity (Bombay 

Hospital Chouraha) 
7.32 9.32   7.32 9.32 

14.  
Anurag Nagar petrol Pump 

Ring Road 
7.33 9.33     

15.  
Rambabu Paratha Wala 

Gulab Bag 
7.35 7.35     

16.  BCM Heights 7.40 9.40   7.35 9.35 

17.  Satsai Chouraha 7.42 9.42   7.42 9.42 

18.  
In Front of Shalimar 

Township  
7.45 9.45   7.45 9.45 

19.  Mahindra Motor 7.46 9.46   7.46 9.46 

20.  Scheme No. 78 Nai Sadak   7.37 9.37 7.37 9.37 

21.  Honda City 7.47 9.47     

22.  Dewas Naka 7.48 9.48   7.48 9.48 

23.  Patel Motors   7.40 9.40 7.50 9.50 

24.  Panchvati 7.52 9.52     

25.  Telawali Chanda 7.53 9.53     

26.  Mangliya Village 7.58 9.58     

27.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                    Transport Officer 
                    Ph No. 9630090036 

 
Driver Name : (1) Shri Nilesh Patel –    Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-5574 

                        (2) Shri Vikram Patel –   Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4386 

   (3) Shri Prahlad Makwana   Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4388 

                               G-48                           G-32                         G-33    
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift  IInd Shift Ist Shift  IInd Shift 

  Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1.  Bhamori Plaza Start   7.25 9.25   

2.  Astha Talkies   7.27 9.27   

3.  Patnipura Chouraha   7.30 9.30   

4.  
Bhandari Bridge Thana 

Start 
7.25 9.25     

5.  Subhash Nagar 7.28 9.28     

6.  Pardeshipura  7.30 9.30     

7.  Nanda Nagar Teen Puliya 7.32 9.32     

8.  Nanda Nagar 7.34 9.34     

9.  Patnipura  7.36 9.36 7.31 9.31   

10.  Atal Dwar    7.32 9.32   

11.  Christian Eminent School   7.34 9.34   

12.  LIG Square Start 7.38 9.38 7.35 9.35 7.38 9.38 

13.  Press Complex     7.39 7.39 

14.  Malviya Nagar Chouraha     7.40 9.40 

15.  Rasoma Chouraha     7.41 9.41 

16.  Vijay Nagar RTO Office 7.42 9.42 7.40 9.40 7.42 9.42 

17.  Hotel Redison Chouraha 7.45 9.45 7.45 9.45 7.45 9.45 

18.  Bypass   7.50 9.50 7.50 9.50 

19.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

 

Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

 
 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                  Transport Officer 
          Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

 Driver Name :(1) Shri AkhileshPatel–           Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-5570 
                        (2) Shri Jagdeesh Jatwa –    Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4893 

                        (3) Shri Rajendra Rajpoot   Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4389 
 

                                       G-50                          G-42                       G-35    

S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  
Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 
Arrival (a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1.  
Navlakha Bus Stand 

Start 
7.15 9.20     

2.  
GPO Chouraha Petrol 

Pump 
7.18 9.23     

3.  
Jaora Compound (BJP 

Office) 
7.20 9.40     

4.  M.Y. Chauraha  7.22 9.42     

5.  Sentpoll School Start   7.20 9.20   

6.  Shivaji Vatika   7.23 9.23   

7.  
Mahatma Gandhi 

Medical College 
7.24 9.44 7.24 9.24   

8.  
Geeta Bhawan 

Chouraha Start  
    7.25 9.30 

9.  
Palasia Chouraha (Petrol 

Pump) 
  7.28 9.28 7.28 9.32 

10.  Badwani Plaza  7.30 9.35     

11.  Patrakar Chouraha   7.30 9.30 7.30 9.34 

12.  
Kanadia Road Sabji 

Mandi 
7.32 9.37 7.32 9.32 7.32 9.36 

13.  Mahavir Nagar       

14.  Telephone Chouraha 7.33 9.38   7.33 9.37 

15.  Bengali Chouraha 7.35 9.40 7.35 9.40 7.35 9.40 

16.  
Adarsh Shishu Viahar 

School 
      

17.  
Vaibhav Nagar 

Chouraha 
7.38 9.43 7.38 9.43 7.38 9.43 

18.  Sanchar Nagar 7.40 9.45 7.40 9.45 7.40 9.45 

19.  
Manavta Nagar 

Chouraha 
7.41 9.46 7.41 9.46 7.41 9.46 

20.  Columbia School       

21.  Bicholi Bypass       

22.  Kanadiya Bypass 7.42 9.47 7.42 9.42 7.42 9.52 

23.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

 

               Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                  Transport Officer 
          Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

Driver Name   (1) Shri Babulal Patel–    Bus No. –  MP-09 FA-0473 

(2) Shri Anil Choudhary –    Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1519 

 
 

                                                  G-6                             G-19         

S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  
Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) 

1.  
Tilak Nagar Jain 

Mandir Start 
7.25 9.25   

2.  
Telephone Nagar 

Tempo Stand Start 
  7.25 9.40 

3.  Mahavir Nagar 7.30 9.30 7.30 9.45 

4.  Telephone Chouraha 7.33 9.33 7.33 9.48 

5.  Bengali Chouraha 7.35 9.35 7.35 9.50 

6.  
Adarsh Shishu Viahar 

School 
7.38 9.38 7.38 9.53 

7.  Vaibhav Nagar Chouraha 7.38 9.38   

8.  Sanchar Nagar 7.40 9.40   

9.  Manavta Nagar Chouraha 7.42 9.42   

10.  
Columbia Convent 

School 
7.43 9.43 7.40 9.55 

11.  Bicholi Bypass 7.44 9.44 7.42 9.57 

12.  Kanadiya Bypass 7.45 9.45   

13.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.10 8.10 10.15 

 

                   Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 
 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                  Transport Officer 
          Ph No. 9630090036 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

            
                         



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

 

 

Driver Name : (1) Shri Anand Malviya–    Bus No. –  MP-09 FA-1689 

                        (2) Shri Lalji Malviya–      Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4894 

 

                                                G-43                      G-23                       
S.N. Starting Stop 

Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  
Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 
Arrival (a.m.) 

1. Acropolis College 6.00 8.20 6.00 8.10 

2. Jhinsi Chouraha Start 7.05 9.15   

3. Nilkhankh Colony Chouraha 

(Badwani Chowki) 7.08 9.18   

4. Imli Bazar 7.10 9.20   

5. Rambag Chouraha 7.12 9.22   

6. Malhar Ashram 7.13 9.23   

7. Rambag Lokhandepul 7.14 9.24   

8. Nagar Nigam Chouraha 7.15 9.25   

9. Chikmangalu Chouraha (Jail 

Road) 
7.18 9.28   

10. Rajkumar Bridge  7.20 9.30   

11. Vallabh Nagar (Starting Point)   7.25 9.25 

12. Regal Chouraha   7.30 9.30 

13. Rajani Bhawan M.G. Road 7.31 9.41   

14. Infront of T.I.   7.32 9.32 

15. Indraprasta Tower 7.33 9.43   

16. Palasia Chouraha Thana 7.35 9.45 7.35 9.35 

17. Saket Pan Corner   7.37 9.37 

18. Anand Bazar 7.38 9.48 7.38 9.38 

19. Chandralok Chouraha   7.40 9.40 

20. Khajrana Chouraha   7.45 9.45 

21. Khajarana Mandir 7.43 9.53   

22. Zum Zum Chouraha 7.47 9.57   

23. MR-9 Petrol Pump 7.50 10.00   

24. Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

 

                Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus.  

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2       Transport Officer 
         Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

 
Driver Name : (1) Shri Ramchander Baloniya–  Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1052 

                        (2) Shri Chander Singh–    Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-0472 
                         

                                                          G-11                      G-8                  
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  
Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1. Acropolis College 6.00 8.10 6.00 8.10 

2. Six Bunglow Sitala Mata Mandir 

Start 
  7.15 9.15 

3. Reliance Fresh Manik Bagh    7.17 9.17 

4. Palsikar Chouraha Start 7.20 9.20 7.20 9.20 

5. Manik Bagh Bridge 7.22 9.22   

6. Khatiwala Tank 7.24 9.24   

7. Tower Chouraha 7.25 9.25 7.25 9.25 

8. Sapna Sangeeta  7.26 9.26 7.26 9.26 

9. Lotus 7.27 9.27 7.27 9.27 

10. Agrasen Chouraha 7.28 9.28 7.28 9.28 

11. Azad Nagar Chouraha 7.33 9.33   

12. Musakhedi Chouraha Inside 7.35 9.35   

13. Daily College 7.36 9.36   

14. Agriculture College Chouraha 7.37 9.37   

15. Piplihana Chouraha 7.40 9.40 7.40 9.40 

16. Agrawal Public School   7.41 9.41 

17. Scheme No. 140   7.42 9.42 

18. Bicholi Bypass Road 7.42 9.42 7.43 9.43 

19. Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

 

             Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

 

               

 
 

 

        Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                   Transport Officer 
          Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

 

 (Dewas) 
Driver Name :  (1) Shri Shankar Patel –     Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1053 

                         (2) Shri Ganesh Patel –    Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-3043 

 

                                 G-12                                        G-27                           
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  
Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) 

1. Bada Nagda  Start  6.35 8.45 6.35 8.45 

2. Pal Nagar 6.40 8.50 6.45 8.55 

3. Anatpura 6.50 9.00   

4. Shankargarh   6.50 9.00 

5. Balgarh 7.00 9.10   

6. Stand Doss Bunglow 7.10 9.20   

7. Mera Bawri 7.15 9.25   

8. Rajoda Jail   6.55 9.05 

9. Bhopal Chouraha    6.58 9.08 

10. Hotel Natraj   7.00 9.10 

11. Bus Stand   7.05 9.15 

12. Gajra Gear   7.10 9.20 

13. BNP Gate   7.15 9.25 

14. Steel Tube   7.25 9.35 

15. Kapoor Dairy   7.27 9.37 

16. Lal Gate A.B. Road   7.28 9.38 

17. Ujjain Chouraha    7.30 9.40 

18. Lal Gate Saiyaji 

Dwar 
7.22 9.32 7.35 9.45 

19. Van Mandal 7.25 9.35   

20. Ram Nagar     

21. Vikas Nagar 7.29 9.40   

22. Kela Devi     

23. Bawadia 7.31 9.41   

24. Amuna     

25. Shipra  7.45 9.55   

26. Dakachiya     

27. Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

 

                       Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

 

                      Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                   Transport Officer 
          Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

(Dewas) 
Driver Name : (1) Shri Dinesh Patel –     Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-3946 

                        (2) Shri Azamat Ali     Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4896 

 

                                                      G-31                            G-45             
S.N. Starting Stop 

Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  
Arrival (a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 
Arrival (a.m.) 

Arrival 

(a.m.) 

1.  Rajoda Start     

2.  Bridge Ujjain Road 6.45 9.00 6.45 9.00 

3.  Singavada   6.55 9.02 

4.  Nagukhedi  7.00 9.05 7.00 9.05 

5.  Trilok Nagar 7.05 9.10 7.05 9.10 

6.  Itava 7.07 9.15 7.07 9.15 

7.  Bhima Hospital 7.09 9.18 7.09 9.18 

8.  Saraswati Shishu Mandir 7.15 9.20 7.15 9.20 

9.  Jain Mandir Mukarji Nagar 7.16 9.21 7.16 9.21 

10.  Mukerjee Nagar Railway Crossing 7.18 9.25 7.18 9.25 

11.  Civil Line (Collector Bunglow) 7.20 9.27 7.20 9.27 

12.  Hotel Srusti      

13.  Bhopal Chouraha     

14.  Bus Stand     

15.  SBI     

16.  Pump chouraha     

17.  Lal Gate Saiyaji Dwar 7.20 9.30 7.20 9.30 

18.  Van Mandal     

19.  Ram Nagar     

20.  Apex Hospital     

21.  Kela Devi Jawahar Nagar     

22.  Hero Honda Showroom     

23.  Vikas Nagar     

24.  Bavdiya     

25.  Amuna     

26.  Rasalpur     

27.  Kshipra     

28.  Arjun Badoda     

29.  Dakachya     

30.  Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 
 

Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

 

 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2       Transport Officer 
          Ph No. 9630090036 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

 (Dewas) 
Driver Name : (1) Shri Shriram Rawat –     Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1514 

                        (2) Shri Madhav S. Dhakad–       Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-3947 
                         

                                                                 G-20                               G-29                     
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) 

1 Radha Ganj Start 7.00 9.00   

 Ram Rahim Chauraha 7.02 9.02   

2 Chamunda Puri 7.05 9.05   

3 Inside BNP Gate 7.10 9.10   

4 Mandi     

5 Vishram Bag     

6 
Start Pura  

 (Mahakal Mandir)  
  6.40 8.40 

7 Bilawali    6.45 8.45 

8 Jamuna Nagar   6.55 8.55 

 Bypass   7.00 9.00 

9 Tulja Vihar    7.02 9.02 

10 Awas Nagar Gate 7.15 9.15 7.05 9.05 

12 BNP Thana Start 7.20 9.20 7.10 9.10 

 Anaj Mandi 7.23 9.23 7.13 9.13 

 Vishram bagh 7.25 9.25 7.15 9.15 

13 Bhopal Chouraha Start 7.28 9.28 7.18 9.18 

14 Nahar Darwaja     

15 Nayapura     

16 Hotel Natraj 7.30 9.30 7.20 9.20 

17 Bus Stand 7.31 9.31 7.21 9.21 

18 Ujjain Chouraha 7.32 9.32   

19 Lal Gate Saiyaji Dwar 7.35 9.35 7.25 9.25 

20 Van Mandal 7.38 9.38 7.28 9.28 

21 Ram Nagar 7.40 9.40 7.30 9.30 

22 Apex Hospital 7.42 9.42   

23 Jawahar  Nagar 7.43 9.43   

24 Kela Devi   7.35 9.35 

25 Vikas Nagar 7.45 9.45   

26 Bavadiya 7.46 9.46   

27 Amuna 7.47 9.47   

28 Rasalpur   7.40 9.40 

29 Lohar Pipliya 7.49 9.49   

30 Shipra  7.55 9.55 7.50 9.50 

31 Arjun Badoda     

32 Dakachiya 8.00 10.00 7.55 9.55 

33 Acropolis College 8.10 10.10 8.10 10.10 
 

    Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                 Transport Officer 
         Ph No. 9630090036 

 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

(Dewas) 
Driver Name : (1) Shri Omprakash Patel–    Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-1036 

                           (2) Shri Mukesh Patel  Bus No. –   MP-09 FA-4895 

                                                   G-10                                               G-44     
S.N. Starting Stop Ist Shift IInd Shift Ist Shift IInd Shift 

  
Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) 

1.  
BNP Thana Start   7.20 9.20 

2.  
Anaj Mandi     

3.  
Vishram bagh     

4.  
Bhopal Chouraha Start 7.25 9.25 7.25 9.25 

5.  
Nahar Darwaja 7.26 9.26   

6.  
Nayapura 7.28 9.28   

7.  
Hotel Natraj 7.31 9.31   

8.  
Bus Stand 7.33 9.33 7.27 9.27 

9.  
Ujjain Chouraha 7.33 9.33 7.28 9.28 

10.  
Lal Gate Saiyaji Dwar 7.35 9.35 7.30 9.30 

11.  
Van Mandal 7.37 9.37 7.32 9.32 

12.  
Ram Nagar 7.38 9.38 7.33 9.33 

13.  
Apex Hospital   7.35 9.35 

14.  
Jawahar  Nagar   7.36 9.36 

15.  
Kela Devi 7.40 9.40 7.37 9.37 

16.  
Vikas Nagar 7.42 9.42 7.40 9.40 

17.  
Bavadiya 7.43 9.43 7.42 9.42 

18.  
Amuna 7.47 9.47 7.45 9.45 

19.  
Rasalpur 7.48 9.48 7.46 9.46 

20.  
Lohar Pipliya 7.49 9.49 7.48 9.48 

21.  
Shipra  7.49 9.49 7.50 9.50 

22.  
Arjun Badoda 7.56 9.56 7.55 9.55 

23.  
Dakachiya 8.01 10.01 8.00 10.00 

24.  
Acropolis College 8.10 10.15 8.10 10.15 

 

    Note: Everybody must reach the stop five minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2                 Transport Officer 
         Ph No. 9630090036 

 
 

 



Asst. Transport Officer-98930-82246                    Bus Route For Arrival                           July-2015 

 
                                     Ist Shift Time-8.20 am to 2.40pm    2

nd
 Shift Time-10.30 am to 5.00 pm            

                                                

                                                   Bus No. G-28 

 

          Driver Name    Pappu Prajapat – Bus No :- MP 09 FA 3037 

    

          Mobile No :-95755-03760 

 

S.N. Starting Stop I
st
 Shift II

nd
 Shift 

 
 Arrival (a.m.) Arrival (a.m.) 

1 
Chamunda Mata Mandir (Near 

Indore Gate)  Start 
6.40 8.40 

2 Ghantaghar (Tower Chouraha) 6.42 8.42 

3 Teen Batti Chouraha 6.45 8.45 

4 Keral Taal 6.50 8.50 

5 Hrishi Nagar 6.55 8.55 

6 Mahananda 6.58 8.58 

7 Circuit House 7.00 9.00 

8 Naag Jhiri 7.05 9.05 

9 Sethi Nagar 7.08 9.08 

10 Rukmani Bazaz 7.10 9.10 

11 Naraval  7.12 912 

12 Dewas 7.50 9.50 

13 Acropolis College - 10.10 

    

 

 Note: Everybody must reach the stop Five Minutes before the time of the arrival of the bus. 
 

 

 

Bus Capacity: 50 + 2         Transport Officer 
         Ph No. 9630090036 

 

 


